Distributor of Texas Instruments: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of SCAN162512SM - IC UNIV BUS TXRX 16BIT 64FBGA
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Texas InstrumentsTexas Instruments
SCAN162512SMSCAN162512SM

Refer to National’s website for IBIS models at http://www.national.com/scan
Device ID Register
Ordering Code Features Device ID Manufacturer & LSB
SCAN16512SM No bus hold, no series resistor FC30 01F
SCANH16512SM With bus hold only FC31 01F
SCAN162512SM With 25Ω series resistors in outputs FC32 01F
SCANH162512SM With 25Ω series resistors and bus hold FC33 01F
S
C
A
N